Wirttembergischer Schuitzenverband
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft Freudenstadt 2024

1.36.70 KK 100m Auflage - Senioren |

1. ASC Freudenstadt
Rolf Haier
Roland Schmid
Hermann Haier

1.36.70 KK 100m Auflage - Senioren |

1. Schmid, Roland

1.36.70 KK 100m Auflage - Senioren Il

1. Haier, Rolf
2. Kinkler, Oskar
3. Haier, Hermann

1.36.70 KK 100m Auflage - Senioren Il

1. Beilharz, Dieter
2. Buck, Otto

1.36.70 KK 100m Auflage - Senioren V

1. Henne, Peter

ASC

ASC
SV
ASC

SV
ASC

ASC

Freudenstadt

Freudenstadt
Dietersweiler
Freudenstadt

Tumlingen
Freudenstadt

Freudenstadt

Seite 1

897
300
300
297

100

100
100
99

97
88

99

100

100
100
99

98
92

99

100

100
99
99

100
90

100

300

300
299
297

295 NR
270

298



