## Württembergischer Schützenverband

## Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft Freudenstadt 2024

1.36.70 KK 100m Auflage -	Senioren I							
ASC Freudenstadt     Rolf Haier     Roland Schmid     Hermann Haier			300 300 297	897				
1.36.70 KK 100m Auflage -	Senioren I							
1. Schmid, Roland	ASC	Freudenstadt			100	100	100	300
1.36.70 KK 100m Auflage -	Senioren II							
<ol> <li>Haier, Rolf</li> <li>Künkler, Oskar</li> <li>Haier, Hermann</li> </ol>	ASC SV ASC	Freudenstadt Dietersweiler Freudenstadt			100 100 99	100 100 99	100 99 99	300 299 297
1.36.70 KK 100m Auflage -	Senioren III							
<ol> <li>Beilharz, Dieter</li> <li>Buck, Otto</li> </ol>	SV ASC	Tumlingen Freudenstadt			97 88	98 92	100 90	295 NR 270
1.36.70 KK 100m Auflage -	Senioren V							
1. Henne, Peter	ASC	Freudenstadt			99	99	100	298